
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023



OCTOBER TO MARCH

Day

Tue.

Fri.

Tue.

Fri.

Tue.

Fri.

Fri.

Tue.

Fri.

Tue.

Fri.

Fri.

Tue.

Fri.

S. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Date 2023

03.10.2023

06.10.2023

10.10.2023

13.10.2023

17.10.2023

20.10.2023

27.10.2023

31.10.2023

03.11.2023

07.11.2023

10.11.2023

01.12.2023

05.12.2023

08.12.2023

Subject

Maths

Sci./EVS

S.Sc.

Eng.

Hindi

Comp.

Sans.

Maths

Sci./EVS

S.Sc.

Eng.

Hindi

Comp.

Sans.

Day

Tue.

Fri.

Thu.

Fri.

Tue.

Thu.

Mon.

Tue.

Fri.

Tue.

Fri.

Tue.

Fri.

Tue.

S. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Date 2023

18.04.2023

21.04.2023

25.04.2023

28.04.2023

02.05.2023

04.05.2023

08.05.2023

04.07.2023

07.07.2023

11.07.2023

14.07.2023

01.08.2023

04.08.2023

08.08.2023

Subject

Eng.

Hin.

Maths

Sci./EVS

S.Sc.

Sans.

Comp.

Eng.

Hindi

Maths

Sci/EVS

S.Sc..

Sans.

Comp.

APRIL TO SEPTEMBER

Schedule f Worksheet(I-V)o

Schedule f Worksheet(V )o I - X
OCTOBER TO MARCH

Day

Tue.
Fri.
Tue.

Fri.

Tue.
Fri.

Fri.
Tue.
Fri.
Tue.
Fri.
Fri.

Tue.
Fri.

S. No.

1
2
3

4

5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14

Date 2023

03.10.2023
06.10.2023
10.10.2023

13.10.2023

17.10.2023
20.10.2023

27.10.2023
31.10.2023
03.11.2023
07.11.2023
10.11.2023
01.12.2023

05.12.2023
08.12.2023

Subject
Maths
Sci.
S.Sc.

Eng.

Hindi
Comp.

Sans.
Maths
Sci.
S.Sc.
Eng.
Hindi

Comp.
Sans.

Day

Tue.
Fri.
Tue.

Fri.

Tue.
Thu.

Mon.
Tue.
Fri.
Tue.
Fri.
Tue.

Fri.
Tue.

S. No.

1
2
3

4

5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14

Date 2023

18.04.2023
21.04.2023
25.04.2023

28.04.2023

02.05.2023
04.05.2023

08.05.2023
04.07.2023
07.07.2023
11.07.2023
14.07.2023
01.08.2023

04.08.2023
08.08.2023

Subject
Maths
Sci.
S.Sc.

Eng.

Hindi
Comp.

Sans.
Maths
Sci
S.Sc..
Eng.
Hindi

Comp.
Sans.

APRIL TO SEPTEMBER
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Schedule f Worksheet( - )o XI XII

OCTOBER TO MARCH

APRIL TO SEPTEMBER
SubjectS.No. Day Date

Tue.

Fri.

Tue.

Fri.

Tue.

Thu.

Mon.

Tue.

Fri.

Tue.

Fri.

Tue.

Fri.

Tue

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

18.04.2023

21.04.2023

25.04.2023

28.04.2023

02.05.2023

04.05.2023

08.05.2023

04.07.2023

07.07.2023

11.07.2023

14.07.2023

01.08.2023

04.08.2023

08.08.2023
15 Fri. 11.08.2023

English 
Chem/His/Eco

Maths/Bio/B.St./Pol. Sci.
Phy./Acc/Hindi

Phy. Edu./Comp. Sci.
English 

Chem/His/Eco
Maths/Bio/B.St./Pol. Sci.

Phy./Acc/Hindi

Phy. Edu./Comp. Sci.
English 

Chem/His/Eco
Maths/Bio/B.St./Pol. Sci.

Phy./Acc/Hindi

Phy. Edu./Comp. Sci.

English 
Chem/His/Eco

Maths/Bio/B.St./Pol. Sci.
Phy./Acc/Hindi

Phy. Edu./Comp. Sci.
English 

Chem/His/Eco
Maths/Bio/B.St./Pol. Sci.

Phy./Acc/Hindi

Phy. Edu./Comp. Sci.
English 

Chem/His/Eco
Maths/Bio/B.St./Pol. Sci.

Phy./Acc/Hindi

Phy. Edu./Comp. Sci.

Day
Tue.

Fri.

Tue.

Fri.

Tue.

Fri.

Fri.

Tue.

Fri.

Tue.

Fri.

Fri.

Tue.

Fri.

S.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Date
03.10.2023

06.10.2023

10.10.2023

13.10.2023

17.10.2023

20.10.2023

27.10.2023

31.10.2023

03.11.2023

07.11.2023

10.11.2023

01.12.2023

05.12.2023

08.12.2023
12.12.2023

Subject

15 Tue.
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UT-I  UT-II I II III IV V 

10.05.2023  
(Wed.)  

17.07.2023  
(Mon. ) 

Eng. Maths Sci. S.Sc.
 

Eng. 

12.05.2023  
(Fri.)  

19.07.2023  
(Wed. ) 

Hindi EVS Eng. Hindi Maths 

15.05.2023  
(Mon.)  

21.07.2023  
(Fri. ) 

Maths English Maths English Sci. 

17.05.2023  
(Wed.)  

24.07.2023  
(Mon. ) 

EVS Hindi  Maths Hindi 

19.05.2023  
(Fri.)  

26.07.2023  
(Wed. ) 

  Hindi Science S.Sc.

20.05.2023  
(Sat.)  

28.07.2023  
(Fri. ) 

    Sans.. 

 

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE FOR CLASSES I-V

PTM Scheduled for Unit est-IT  on 27.05.2023 (Sat.)
 on 05.08.2023 (Sat.)PTM Scheduled for Unit est-IIT

 

PTM Scheduled on 07.10.2023 (Sat.)

Class/Date I II III IV V 

14.09 .2023 
(Thu) 

English Maths Science S.Sc. English 

18.09 .2023 
(Mon) 

Hindi EVS English Hindi Maths 

21.09 .2023 
(Thu) 

Maths English Maths English Science 

23.09 .2023 
(Sat) 

EVS Hindi S.Sc. Maths Hindi 

25.09 .2023 
(Mon.) 

  Hindi Science S.Sc. 

27.09 .2023 
(Wed .) 

    Sanskrit 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

S.Sc.
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ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE FOR CLASSES I-V
 

UT -III
 

UT-IV
 

I
 

II
 

III
 

IV
 

V
 

16.11 .2023
 

(Thu.)
 

17.01.2024
 

(Wed.)
 

Eng.
 

Maths
 

Sci.
 

S.Sc.
 

Eng.
 

18.11.2023
 

(Sat.)
 

19.01.2024
 

(Fri.)
 

Hindi
 

EVS
 

Eng.
 

Hindi
 

Maths
 

20.11.2023
 

(Mon.)
 

22.01.2024
 

(Mon)
 

Maths
 

English
 

Maths
 

Eng.
 

Sci.
 

21.11.2023
 

(Tue)
 

24.01.2024
 

(Wed.)
 

EVS
 

Hindi
 

S.Sc. Maths
 

Hindi
 

23.11.2023
 

(Thu.)
 

27.01.2024
 

(Sat.)
 

  
Hindi

 
Sci.

 
S.Sc.

25.11.2023
 

(Sat.)
 

29.01.2024
 

(Mon.)
 

    
Sans.

 

 PTM Scheduled for Unit test-III on 02.12.2023 (Sat.)
PTM Scheduled for Unit test-IV on 03.02.2024 (Sat.)

ANNUALEXAMINATION-2024

Class/Date

 

I

 

II

 

III

 

IV

 

V

 07.03.2024

 (Thu.)

 

Eng .

 

Maths

 

Sci.

 

S.Sc.

 

Eng.

11.03.2024

 (Mon.)

 

H indi

 

EVS

 
Eng.

 
Hindi

 

Maths

 
14.03.2024

 (Thu.)

 

Maths

 

Eng .

 
Maths

 
Eng.

 

Sci.

 
16.03.2024

 (Sat.)

 

EVS

 

Hindi

 

S.Sc.
 

Maths

 

Hindi

 
18.03.2024

 (Mon.)

 
  

Hindi

 
Sci.

 
S.Sc.

 
20.03.2024

 ( Wed.)

 

    
Sans.

 
PTM Scheduled on 30.03.2024(Saturday)

17 Ascent International School   |   www. g    |   aisgrnoida@gmail.comais rnoida.com



UT -I  UT -II  VI VII VIII 

10.05.2023  
(Wed.)  

17.07.2023  
( Mon.)  

Sci. Maths S.Sc.

12.05.2023  
(Fri .)  

19.07.2023  
( Wed.)  

Eng. Sci. Hindi 

15.05.2023  
(Mon.)  

21.07.2023  
( Fri.)  

S.Sc. Hindi Maths 

17.05.2023  
(Wed.)  

24.07.2023  
( Mon.)  

Hindi Sans. Eng. 

19.05.2023  
(Fr i.)  

26.07.2023  
( Wed.)  

Sans. Eng. Sci. 

20.05.2023  
(Sat.)  

28.07.2023  
( Fri)  

Maths S.Sc. Sans. 

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE FOR CLASSES VI-VIII

PTM Scheduled for Unit test-I on 27.05.2023 (Sat.)
PTM Scheduled for Unit test-II on 05.08.2023 (Saturday

 HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION
 Class/Date

 

VI

 

VII

 

VIII

 14.09.2023

 (Thu.)

 

Sci.

 

Maths

 

S.Sc.

18.09.2023

 (Mon.)

 

Eng.

 

Sci.

 

Hindi

21.09.2023

 
(Thu.)

 

S.Sc. Hindi Maths

23.09.2023

 
(Sat.)

 

Hindi

 

Sans.

 

Eng.

25.09.2023

 
(Mon.)

 

Sans.

 

Eng.

 

Sci.

27.09.2023

 
(Wed.)

 

Maths

 

S.Sc.

 

Sans.

 

PTM Scheduled on 07.10.2023 (Sat.)
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ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE FOR CLASSES VI-VIII

ANNUAL EXAMINATION-2024

UT-III  UT-IV  VI VII VIII 

16.11.2023  

(Thu.)  

17.01.2024  

(Wed.)
Sci. Maths S.Sc.

18.11.2023  

(Sat.)  

19.01.2024  

(Fri.) 
Eng. Sci. Hindi

20.11.2023  

(Mon.)  

22.01.2024  

(Mon.) 
S.Sc. Hindi Maths

21.11.2023  

(Tue.)  

24.01.2024  

(Wed.) 
Hindi Sans. Eng.

23.11.2023  

(Thu.)  

27.01.2024  

(Sat.) 
Sans. Eng. Sci.

25.11.2023  

(Sat.)  

29.01.2024  

(Mon.) 
Maths S.Sc. Sans.

Class/Date VI VII VIII 

07.03.2024 (Thu.) Sci. Maths S.Sc.  

11.03.2024 (Mon.) Eng. Sci. Hindi  

14.03.2024 (Thu.) S.Sc. Hindi Maths 

16.03.2024 (Sat.) Hindi Sans. Eng. 

18.03.2024 (Mon.) Sans. Eng. Sci. 

20.03.2024 (Wed.) Maths S.Sc. Sans. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PTM Scheduled for Unit test-III on 02.12.2023 (Sat.)
PTM Scheduled for Unit test-IV on 03.02.2024 (Sat.)
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UT-I UT-II IX XI

10.05.2023
(Wed.)

 

17.07.2023
(Mon.)

Hindi English

12.05.2023

 

(Fri.)

 

19.07.2023

 

(Wed.)

 

Sci.

 

Mathematics/Biology/

 

Political Science/Applied Mathematics

 

15.05.2023
(Mon.)

21.07.2023

 

(Fri.)

 

Eng..

 

Economics/Physics

 

17.05.2023
(Wed.)

24.07.2023

 

(Mon.)

 

Maths

 

Computer Science/History

 

19.05.2023
(Fri.)

 

26.07.2023

 

(Wed.)

 

S.Sc.

 

Chemistry/Accountancy/Hindi

 

20.05.2023
(Sat.)

28.07.2023

 

(Fri.)

 

Artificial 
Intelligence

 

Physical Education

 

22.05.2023
(Mon.)

31.07.2023

 

(Mon.)

 
 

Business Studies

 

 

 

  

Class/Date

 

IX

 

XI

 

14.09.2023 (Thu.)

 

 

Hindi

 

English

 

18.09.2023 (Mon.)

 
 

Science

 

Mathematics/Biology/

 

Political Science/Applied Mathematics

 

21.09.2023 (Thu.)

 

 
English

 

Economics/Physics

 

23.09.2023 (Sat.)

 
 

Mathematics

 

Computer Science/History

 

25.09.2023 (Mon.)

 

 S.Sc.
 

Chemistry/Accountancy/Hindi
 

27.09.2023 (Wed.)
 

 Artificial 
Intelligence
 Physical Education

 

29.09.2023 (Fri.)
  

 

Business Studies

 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE FOR CLASSES IX & XI

PTM Scheduled on 07.10.2023 (Sat.)

PTM Scheduled for Unit test-I on 27.05.2023 (Sat.)
 05.08.2023 (Sat.)PTM Scheduled for Unit test-II on



ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE FOR CLASSES IX & XI

 

 

UT-III UT-IV IX XI

16.11.2023
(Thu.)

 

17.01.2024
(Wed.)

 

Mathematics English

18.11.2023

 

(Sat.)

 
19.01.2024

 

(Fri.)

 

Science

 

Mathematics/Biology/

 

Political Science/Applied Mathematics

20.11.2023

 

(Mon.)

 22.01.2024

 

(Mon.)

 
English

 

Economics/Physics

21.11.2023

 

(Tue.)
 24.01.2024

 

(Wed.)
 

Hindi
 

Computer Science/History
 

23.11.2023
 

(Thu.) 
27.01.2024

 

(Sat.)
 Social Science

 
Chemistry/Accountancy/Hindi

25.11.2023 
(Sat.) 

29.01.2024 
(Mon.) 

Artificial 
Intelligence  

Physical Education  

28.11.2023 
(Tue.)   

Business Studies
  

 

 

(Fri.)

ANNUAL EXAMINATION-2024
 

 
Class/Date

 

IX

 

XI

 
07.03.2024

 

(Thu.)

 

Hindi

 

English

 
11.03.2024

 

(Mon.)

 

Science

 

Mathematics/Biology/

 

Political Science/Applied Mathematics

 

14.03.2024

 

(Thu.)

 

English

 

Economics/Physics

 

16.03.2024

 

(Sat.)

 

Mathematics

 

Computer Science/History

 

18.03.2024

 

(Mon.)
Social Science

 

Chemistry/Accountancy/Hindi

 

20.03.2024
(Wed.)

Artificial 
Intelligence

Physical Education

22.03.2024 Business Studies

PTM Scheduled for Unit test-III on 02.12.2023 (Sat.)
PTM Scheduled for Unit test-IV on 03.02.2024 (Saturday

PTM Scheduled on 30.03.2024 (Sat.)
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ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE FOR CLASSES X & XII

UT-1 UT-II X XII

10.05.2023
(Wed.)

17.07.2023
(Mon.)

Hindi English

12.05.2023
(Fri.)

19.07.2023
(Wed.)

Science Mathematics/Biology/
Political Science/Applied Mathematics

15.05.2023
(Mon.)

21.07.2023
(Fri.)

English Economics/Physics

17.05.2023
(Wed.)

24.07.2023
(Mon.)

Mathematics Computer Science/History

19.05.2023
(Fri.)

26.07.2023
(Wed.)

Social Science Chemistry/Accountancy/Hindi

20.05.2023
(Sat.)

28.07.2023
(Fri.)

Artificial 
Intelligence

Physical Education

22.05.2023
(Mon.)

31.07.2023
(Mon.)

Business Studies

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

Class/Date X XII

14.09.2023
(Thu.)

Hindi English

18.09.2023
(Mon.)

Science Mathematics/Biology/
Political Science/Applied Mathematics

21.09.2023
(Thu.)

English Economics/Physics

23.09.2023
(Sat.)

Mathematics Computer Science/History

25.09.2023
(Mon.)

Social Science Chemistry/Accountancy/Hindi

27.09.2023
(Wed.)

Artificial 
Intelligence

Physical Education

29.09.2023
(Fri.)

Business Studies

PTM Scheduled on 07.10.2023 (Sat.)

PTM Scheduled for Unit test-I on 27.05.2023 (Sat.)
PTM Scheduled for Unit test-II on 05.08.2023 (Sat.)
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ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE FOR CLASSES X & X II

PB-1 PB-2 X XII

16.11.2023
(Thu.)

17.01.2024
(Wed.)

Hindi English

18.11.2023
(Sat.)

19.01.2024
(Fri.)

Science Mathematics/Biology/
Political Science/Applied Mathematics

20.11.2023
(Mon.)

22.01.2024
(Mon.)

English Economics/Physics

23.11.2023
(Thu.)

24.01.2024
(Wed.)

Mathematics Computer Science/History

25.11.2023
(Sat.)

27.01.2024
(Sat.)

Social Science

 

Chemistry/Accountancy/Hindi

28.11.2023
(Tue.)

29.01.2024
(Mon.)

Artificial 

Intelligence
Physical Education

30.11.2023
(Thu.)

31.01.2024
(Wed.)

Business Studies

PTM Scheduled for PREBOARD-I on 09.12.2023 (Sat.)
PTM Scheduled for PREBOARD-II on 03.02.2024 (Sat.)

15 April 2023

27 May 2023

05 August 2023

02 September 2023

07 Oct 2023

04 November 2023

02 December 2023

03 February 2024

30 March 2024

PTM SCHEDULE

 

PTM Scheduled on 30.03.2024 (Sat.)
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7 April 2023  : United Nations World Health Day

18 April 2023 : World Heritage Day 

 22 April 2023 : Earth Day 

23 April 2023 : World Book Day 

1 May 2023 : International Labour Day 

11 May 2023 : National Technology Day 

14 May 2023 : Mother’s Day 

31 May 2023 : Anti-tobacco Day 

5 June 2023 : World Environment Day 

21 June 2023 : International Day of Yoga, World Music Day 

26 June 2023 : International Day against Drug Abuse and Illicit Trafficking 

11 July 2023 : World Population Day  

28 July 2023 : World Hepatitis Day 

12 August 2023 : International Youth Day 

15 August 2023 : Independence Day of India 

29 August  2023 : National Sports Day  

 5 September 2023 : Teachers’ Day 

8 September 2023 : International Literacy Day 

14 September 2023  : Hindi Diwas

16 September 2023  : World Ozone Day

2 October 2023  : Gandhi Jayanti, International Day of Non-Violence 

11 October 2023 : International Day of Girl Child 

15 October 2023 : World Students Day (Birth Day Of Dr. APJ Kalam)  

11 November 2023  : National Education Day ( Birth Day f Maulana Abdul Kalam Azad) o  

14 November 2023 : Children’s Day, Diabetes Day 

26 November 2023 : National Constitution Day  

1 December 2023 : World AIDS Day    

2 December 2023 : National Pollution Control Day 

10 December 2023 : Human Rights Day 

 14 December 2023 : World Energy Conservation Day          

25 December 2023 : Christmas Day 

12 January 2024   : National Youth Day, Birth Anniversary of Swami Vivekanand  

23 January 2024  : Parakram Diwas Birth Anniversary of Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose   

24 January 2024   : National Girl Child Day & International Day of Education  

2  January 20246  :  Days   Republic

30 January 2024 : Martyr’s Day 

13 February 2024 : ational Wo  Day Intern rld's

08 March   2024 : International Women's Day

IMPORTANT DAYS
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APRIL

MAY

AUGUST

JULY

OCTOBER

SEPTEMBER

DECEMBER

NOVEMBER

FEBRUARY

JANUARY

MARCH

PRE-PRIMARY ACTIVITIES PLANNER

Table Mat Making, School Visit, Knowing your helpers at school,
Zumba, Earth Day Activity

Mothers Day Celebration, Fruit Chaat, Cooking (without fire),
Visit to Mother Dairy, Vegetable Printing

English Recitation, Shape hunt, First Aid kit making,
Paper Bagmaking, Leaf Printing

Echo Friendly Rakhi making, Patriotic Song, Janmashtami
Celebration, Frog Jump and Relay Race

Hindi Recitation, Nutrition Week, Hindi Story Telling, Plantation

Gandhi Jayanti, Craft Activity, Dussehra Celebration, Visit topost
office, Role Play (Healthy and unhealthy food)

Visit to an oldage home, Diwali card making, Children
daycelebration, Movie Time.

Compost Pit, Show and tell, Sprouts, Chaat Making,
Christmas Celebration

Republic Day Celebration, English Story Telling,Clay Modeling

Puppet Show, Picnic, Collage Making, Photo Frame by
recycling and reusing things.

Graduation Ceremony, Holi Activity

 
PTM Scheduled on 30.03.2024 (Sat.)
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Sports Activities (Pre-Primary Wing)

April

May.

July.

Aug.

Oct.

Nov.

Boys/Girls

Boys/Girls

Boys/Girls

Boys/Girls

Boys/Girls

Boys/Girls

Games & Sports Activity
Mind Body Co-ordination Activity

Tic-Tac-Toe

Hula-Hoop

Tug of War

Handball

Sports Fun Activity

Month

Sports Activities (Primary Wing)

April

May

July

Games & Sports Activity
Basic Commands
Attention, Stand at Ease
General Exercise (Head to Toe)

Left and Right Turn, About Turn
Yoga
Tree Pose, Chair pose, Bridge pose, Boat pose, Surya Namaskar, 
Halasana, Dhanurasana, Meditation, Omkar Chanting.
Free Hand Exercise
Role Variation

Relay Race with ball
Hula-Hoop Race
Three leg Relay,
Opposite Command
Throw, Clap and Catch

Mind and body Coordination,

Tic – Tac – Toe
Zig Zag Sprinting with ball

Month

Boys/Girls
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Spor Activities (Middle & Senior Wing)ts 

June

July

August

November

December

Boys/Girls

Boys/Girls

Boys/Girls

Boys

Girls

Games & Sports Activity

Yoga Day Celebration 

Basket Ball, Football

Volley Ball, Kho-Kho

National Sports Day Celebration

29.08.2022 Intramurals

Volley Ball

Badminton

Inter School

Month

August

November

December

January
and
February

Rob the nest(Basketball)
Topping Ball
Zig – Zag Passing Football

Kho – Kho
Relay Race
Sports Fun Activity

Tug of War
Bounce the ball into the Basket
Catch and Throw the ball

Sports Meet
Zumba session
Aerobics Exercise
Jumping Jacks
Run in Place
Heal Touches
Gees Gawls
Art wheel

Boys/Girls

 
PTM Scheduled on 30.03.2024 (Sat.)
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07.04.2023 (Fri.) Good Friday

Proposed List of Holidays

April

May

August

October

November

December

January

March

Date & Day
04.04.2023 (Tue.)

14.04.2023 (Fri.)

21.04.2023 (Fri.)
22.04.2023 (Sat.)

 05.05.2023 (Fri.) 

28.06.2023 (Tue.)

30.08.2023 (Wed.)  

07.09.2023 (Thu.)

02.10.2023 (Mon.) 
22.10.2023 (Sun.)  
23.10.2023 (Mon.)  
24.10.2023 (Tue.)  

12.11.2023 (Sun.)
13.11.2023 (Mon.)
15.11.2023 (Wed.)
27.11.2023 (Mon.)

25.12.2023 (Mon.)

15.01.2024 (Mon.)
25.01.2023 (Tue.)
26.01.2024 (Fri.)

08 .03.2024 (Fri.) 

25.03.2024 (Mon.)

Holiday
Mahavir Jayanti

Ambedkar Jayanti & Mahavir Jayanti 
Jamat UI-Vida

 Budh Poornima

Bakr Eid / Eid-Ul-Adha

Muharram

Raksha Bandhan

15.08.2023 (Tue.) Independence Day

Janmashtami 

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 
Maha Ashtami
Maha Navami
Dussehra

Diwali
Govardhan Pooja
Bhai Duj 
Guru Nanak Jayanti

Christmas Day

Makar Sankranti 
Hazrat Ali Birthday
Republic Day

 Maha Shivratri

Holi

September

June

Month

Eid-Ul-Fitar

July 29.07.2023 (Sat.)

Milad-Ul-Nabi28.09.2023 (Thu.)
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